[GCLT16] Graduate Certificate in Learning and
Teaching
Total Cost of Program: $12,600.00

Subject Code |Subject Name Subject
Tuition
Fee
GCLT400A Academic Contexts and Professi 0.250  3150.00
GCLT401A Digital Technologies 0.250  3150.00
GCLT402A Curriculum Design and Assessment in Higher Education ~ 0.250 ~ 3150.00
GCLT403A Scholarly Teaching in Action 0.250  3150.00
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[GCED22] Graduate Certificate of Education
Total Cost of Program: $12,600.00

Subject Code |Subject Name Subject
Tuition
Fee
ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400 Social Justice in Action 0.125 3150.00
EEDUSD402 Design Thinking 0.125 3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
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[GCEA16] Graduate Certificate of Education (Autism)

Total Cost of Program: $12,600.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL

ACP601
ASL402
DSGN6031
DTE401
IED402
MGMT6000
MGMT6009
MGT502
PFA401
SPL404
TED403

Autism: Contemporary Practices
Autism Support across the LS
Social Enterprise

Design Thinking for Education
Innovation for Education
Dynamic Leadership

Managing People and Teams
Business Communications
Person First in Autism

Support Positive Learning Envi

Technology and Education
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[GCEIC16] Graduate Certificate of Education
(Innovation and Change)
Total Cost of Program: $12,600.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

DTE401A Design Thinking for Education 0.250  3150.00
IED402A Innovation for Education 0.250  3150.00
PLP601A Professional Learning Project 0.250  3150.00
TED403A Technology and Education 0.250  3150.00
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[GCEMH16] Graduate Certificate of Education (Mental
Health)
Total Cost of Program: $12,600.00

Subject Code |Subject Name Subject
Tuition
Fee

DTE401A Design Thinking for Education 0.250  3150.00
IED402A Innovation for Education 0.250  3150.00
IMH402A Introduction to Mental Health Conditions 0.250  3150.00
MHC402A Mental Health in Context 0.250  3150.00
MHP601A Mental Health for Education Pr 0.250  3150.00
SPL404 Support Positive Learning Envi 0.125 1575.00
TED403A Technology and Education 0.250  3150.00
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[GCESE16] Graduate Certificate of Education (Special
Education)
Total Cost of Program: $12,600.00

Subject Code |Subject Name Subject
Tuition
Fee

DYX403 Dyslexia 0.125  1575.00
DYX403A Dyslexia 0.250  3150.00
IMH402 Introduction to Mental Health Conditions 0.125  1575.00
IMH402A Introduction to Mental Health Conditions 0.250  3150.00
LDF402 Learning Differences 0.125 1575.00
LDF402A Learning Differences 0.250  3150.00
PFA401 Person First in Autism 0.125 1575.00
PFA401A Person First in Autism 0.250  3150.00
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[GCRS21] Graduate Certificate of Research Studies
Total Cost of Program: $13,200.00

Subject Code |Subject Name Subject
Tuition
Fee
RES611 Critical Literature Review 0.125  3300.00
RES612 Developing the Research Proposal 0.125  3300.00
RES613 Methodology and Design 0.125  3300.00
RES614 Preliminary Research Thesis 0.125  3300.00
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[GDEDIE22] Graduate Diploma of Education (Inclusive
Education)
Total Cost of Program: $25,200.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400  Social Justice in Action 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD401 Person Centred Autism 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD402  Design Thinking 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD500  Understanding Neurodiversity 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD501 Mental Health in Practice 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD502  Autism Contemporary Practices 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
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[GDEDIL22] Graduate Diploma of Education (Inclusive
Literacies)
Total Cost of Program: $25,200.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400  Social Justice in Action 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD402  Design Thinking 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD500  Understanding Neurodiversity 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD503 Inclusive Literacy Practices 0.125 3150.00
EEDUSD504  Assessment and Response to Lit 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD505  Contemporary Literacy Practice 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00

Version Published: 12/12/2023 6:18:52 AM

Upfront International

Torrens University Australia Ltd, ABN 99 154 937 005, CRICOS 03389E, HEP No. 4449,
RTO Code 41343

All fees outlined above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and include GST where applicable. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication. However, prices are subject to change and we reserve the
right to change this information at any time. Torrens University Australia reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10%
in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery. The information provided in this document is
correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.



[GDEDLI22] Graduate Diploma of Education
(Leadership & Innovation)
Total Cost of Program: $25,200.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400  Social Justice in Action 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD402  Design Thinking 0.125  3150.00
IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125  3150.00
MGT600 Management, People and Teams 0.125  3150.00
MGT601 Dynamic Leadership 0.125 3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
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[GDRS21] Graduate Diploma of Research Studies
Total Cost of Program: $26,400.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL |Subject
Tuition
Fee

GEC601 General Elective Credit PG601 0.125
PUBH6013 Qualitative Research Methods 0.125
RES611 Critical Literature Review 0.125
RES612 Developing the Research Proposal 0.125
RES613 Methodology and Design 0.125
RES614 Preliminary Research Thesis 0.125
RES615 Research Communication 0.125
STAT6000 Statistics for Public Health 0.125
STAT6003 Statistics for Financial Decis 0.125
THE601 Thesis Unit 1 0.125
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[MSSEDPG21] Mandarin Short Course Education
(Postgraduate)
Total Cost of Program: $2,968.00

Subject Code |Subject Name Subject
Tuition
Fee

MECP404 Educational Contexts and Profe 0.125  1855.00
MIED402 Innovation for Education 0.125  1855.00
MMGT501 Business Environment 0.125 1855.00
MMGT502 Business Communication 0.125 1855.00
MMGT600 Management, People and Teams 0.125  1855.00
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[MEDIE22] Master of Education (Inclusive Education)

Total Cost of Program: $37,800.00

-

CPP614
DSGN6031
DYX403
ECP404
EEDUSD400
EEDUSDA401
EEDUSD402
EEDUSD500
EEDUSD501
EEDUSD502
IED402
MGT502
PUBH6000
PUBH6007
PUBH6206
RES611
RES612
RES613
RES614
SDR404
SPL404
TED403

Coaching and Positive Psychology
Social Enterprise

Dyslexia

Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie
Social Justice in Action

Person Centred Autism

Design Thinking

Understanding Neurodiversity
Mental Health in Practice

Autism Contemporary Practices
Innovation for Education

Business Communications

Social, Behavioural and Cult
Program Design, Implementation
Health Promo and Commu Health
Critical Literature Review
Developing the Research Proposal
Methodology and Design
Preliminary Research Thesis

Self Care and Developing Resilience
Support Positive Learning Envi

Technology and Education
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[MEDIEA22] Master of Education (Inclusive Education)
Advanced
Total Cost of Program: $50,400.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

CPP614 Coaching and Positive Psychology 0.125  3150.00
DSGN6031 Social Enterprise 0.125  3150.00
DYX403 Dyslexia 0.125 3150.00
ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400  Social Justice in Action 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD401 Person Centred Autism 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD402  Design Thinking 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD500  Understanding Neurodiversity 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD501 Mental Health in Practice 0.125 3150.00
EEDUSD502  Autism Contemporary Practices 0.125  3150.00
IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125 3150.00
MGT502 Business Communications 0.125  3150.00
PUBH6000 Social, Behavioural and Cult 0.125  3150.00
PUBH6007 Program Design, Implementation 0.125 ~ 3150.00
PUBH6206 Health Promo and Commu Health 0.125  3150.00
RES611 Critical Literature Review 0.125 3150.00
RES612 Developing the Research Proposal 0.125 ~ 3150.00
RES613 Methodology and Design 0.125  3150.00
RES614 Preliminary Research Thesis 0.125  3150.00
SDR404 Self Care and Developing Resilience 0.125 ~ 3150.00
SPL404 Support Positive Learning Envi 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
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[MEDIL22] Master of Education (Inclusive Literacies)

Total Cost of Program: $37,800.00

v -

CPP614
DSGN6031
DYX403
ECP404
EEDUSD400
EEDUSDA401
EEDUSD402
EEDUSD500
EEDUSD503
EEDUSD504
EEDUSD505
IED402
MGT502
PUBH6000
PUBH6007
PUBH6206
RES611
RES612
RES613
RES614
SDR404
SPL404
TED403

Coaching and Positive Psychology
Social Enterprise

Dyslexia

Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie
Social Justice in Action

Person Centred Autism

Design Thinking

Understanding Neurodiversity
Inclusive Literacy Practices
Assessment and Response to Lit
Contemporary Literacy Practice
Innovation for Education

Business Communications

Social, Behavioural and Cult
Program Design, Implementation
Health Promo and Commu Health
Critical Literature Review
Developing the Research Proposal
Methodology and Design
Preliminary Research Thesis

Self Care and Developing Resilience
Support Positive Learning Envi

Technology and Education
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[MEDILA22] Master of Education (Inclusive Literacies)
Advanced
Total Cost of Program: $50,400.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

CPP614 Coaching and Positive Psychology 0.125  3150.00
DSGN6031 Social Enterprise 0.125  3150.00
DYX403 Dyslexia 0.125 3150.00
ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400  Social Justice in Action 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD401 Person Centred Autism 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD402  Design Thinking 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD500  Understanding Neurodiversity 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD503 Inclusive Literacy Practices 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD504  Assessment and Response to Lit 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD505  Contemporary Literacy Practice 0.125  3150.00
IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125 3150.00
MGT502 Business Communications 0.125  3150.00
PUBH6000 Social, Behavioural and Cult 0.125 ~ 3150.00
PUBH6007 Program Design, Implementation 0.125 ~ 3150.00
PUBH6206 Health Promo and Commu Health 0.125 ~ 3150.00
RES611 Critical Literature Review 0.125 3150.00
RES612 Developing the Research Proposal 0.125  3150.00
RES613 Methodology and Design 0.125  3150.00
RES614 Preliminary Research Thesis 0.125  3150.00
SDR404 Self Care and Developing Resilience 0.125 ~ 3150.00
SPL404 Support Positive Learning Envi 0.125 3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
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[MEDIC19] Master of Education (Innovation and
Change)
Total Cost of Program: $17,290.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

DTE401 Design Thinking for Education 0.125  2161.25
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  2161.25
EMP603 Education Major Project A 0.125  2161.25
EMP604 Education Major Project B 0.125  2161.25
|IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125  2161.25
MGT502 Business Communications 0.125  2161.25
PLP601 Professional Learning Project 0.125  2161.25
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  2161.25
UED602 Understanding and Interpreting 0.125  2161.25

Version Published: 12/12/2023 6:18:52 AM

Upfront International

Torrens University Australia Ltd, ABN 99 154 937 005, CRICOS 03389E, HEP No. 4449,
RTO Code 41343

All fees outlined above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and include GST where applicable. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication. However, prices are subject to change and we reserve the
right to change this information at any time. Torrens University Australia reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10%
in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery. The information provided in this document is
correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.



[MEDIC16] Master of Education (Innovation and
Change)
Total Cost of Program: $25,200.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

DTE401 Design Thinking for Education 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EMP603 Education Major Project A 0.125  3150.00
EMP604 Education Major Project B 0.125  3150.00
|IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125  3150.00
PLP601 Professional Learning Project 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
UED602 Understanding and Interpreting 0.125  3150.00
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[MEDLI22] Master of Education (Leadership &
Innovation)
Total Cost of Program: $37,800.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

CPP614 Coaching and Positive Psychology 0.125  3150.00
DSGN6031 Social Enterprise 0.125  3150.00
DYX403 Dyslexia 0.125 3150.00
ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400  Social Justice in Action 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD401 Person Centred Autism 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD402  Design Thinking 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD500  Understanding Neurodiversity 0.125  3150.00
IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125 3150.00
MGT502 Business Communications 0.125  3150.00
MGT600 Management, People and Teams 0.125  3150.00
MGT601 Dynamic Leadership 0.125 3150.00
PUBH6000 Social, Behavioural and Cult 0.125  3150.00
PUBH6007 Program Design, Implementation 0.125 ~ 3150.00
PUBH6206 Health Promo and Commu Health 0.125  3150.00
RES611 Critical Literature Review 0.125 3150.00
RES612 Developing the Research Proposal 0.125 ~ 3150.00
RES613 Methodology and Design 0.125  3150.00
RES614 Preliminary Research Thesis 0.125  3150.00
SDR404 Self Care and Developing Resilience 0.125 ~ 3150.00
SPL404 Support Positive Learning Envi 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
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[MEDLIA22] Master of Education (Leadership &
Innovation) Advanced
Total Cost of Program: $50,400.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

CPP614 Coaching and Positive Psychology 0.125  3150.00
DSGN6031 Social Enterprise 0.125  3150.00
DYX403 Dyslexia 0.125 3150.00
ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD400  Social Justice in Action 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD401 Person Centred Autism 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD402  Design Thinking 0.125  3150.00
EEDUSD500  Understanding Neurodiversity 0.125  3150.00
IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125 3150.00
MGT502 Business Communications 0.125  3150.00
MGT600 Management, People and Teams 0.125  3150.00
MGT601 Dynamic Leadership 0.125 3150.00
PUBH6000 Social, Behavioural and Cult 0.125  3150.00
PUBH6007 Program Design, Implementation 0.125 ~ 3150.00
PUBH6206 Health Promo and Commu Health 0.125  3150.00
RES611 Critical Literature Review 0.125 3150.00
RES612 Developing the Research Proposal 0.125 ~ 3150.00
RES613 Methodology and Design 0.125  3150.00
RES614 Preliminary Research Thesis 0.125  3150.00
SPL404 Support Positive Learning Envi 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
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[MED_LEAD18] Master of Education (Leadership)
Total Cost of Program: $37,800.00

-

DTE401
ECP404
EDUC6000
EMP603
EMP604
IED402
MGT502
MGT600
MGT601
PLP601
TED403
UED602

Design Thinking for Education
Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie
Becoming a HA Professional Lea
Education Major Project A
Education Major Project B
Innovation for Education
Business Communications
Management, People and Teams
Dynamic Leadership
Professional Learning Project
Technology and Education

Understanding and Interpreting
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[MMEDLEAD18] Master of Education (Leadership)

Total Cost of Program: $29,680.00

-

MDTE401
MECP404
MEDU6000
MEMP603
MEMP604
MIED402
MMGT502
MMGT600
MMGT601
MPLP601
MTED403
MUED602

Design Thinking for Education
Educational Contexts and Profe
Becoming a High Achieving Prof
Education Major Project A
Education Major Project B
Innovation for Education
Business Communication
Management, People and Teams
Dynamic Leadership
Professional Learning Project
Technology and Education

Understanding and Interpreting Education Data
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[MED_LEAD18] Master of Education (Leadership) -
Sunlands
Total Cost of Program: $37,800.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

DTE401 Design Thinking for Education 0.125  3150.00
ECP404 Edu Contexts and Pro Identitie 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EMP603 Education Major Project A 0.125  3150.00
EMP604 Education Major Project B 0.125  3150.00
IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125 3150.00
MGT502 Business Communications 0.125  3150.00
MGT600 Management, People and Teams 0.125  3150.00
MGT601 Dynamic Leadership 0.125  3150.00
PLP601 Professional Learning Project 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
UED602 Understanding and Interpreting 0.125  3150.00
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[MED_RLIT] Master of Education (Reading and
Literacy)
Total Cost of Program: $25,200.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

DYX403 Dyslexia 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6007 Supporting LL in the E Years 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6009 Foundations of Read & Literacy 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6010 Assess & Intervention in E Lit 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6011 LL in the Middle Years 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6012 Understanding Literacy Difficu 0.125  3150.00
EDUC6013 Teaching Lit to Diverse Studen 0.125  3150.00
EMP603 Education Major Project A 0.125  3150.00
EMP604 Education Major Project B 0.125  3150.00
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[MEDSE16] Master of Education (Special Education)

Total Cost of Program: $37,800.00

v -

ACP601
ACP601A
ASL402
CPP614
DSGN6031
DTE401
DYX403
EDUC6000
EMP603
EMP604
ICP601
IED402
IMH402
LDF402
MGMT6000
MGMT6009
MGT502
MHC402
MHP601
PFA401
PUBH6000
PUBH6007
SDR404
SPL404
TED403
UED602

Autism: Contemporary Practices
Autism: Contemporary Practices
Autism Support across the LS
Coaching and Positive Psychology
Social Enterprise

Design Thinking for Education
Dyslexia

Becoming a HA Professional Lea
Education Major Project A
Education Major Project B
Inclusive Classroom Practice

Innovation for Education

Introduction to Mental Health Conditions

Learning Differences

Dynamic Leadership

Managing People and Teams
Business Communications
Mental Health in Context

Mental Health for Education Pr
Person First in Autism

Social, Behavioural and Cult
Program Design, Implementation
Self Care and Developing Resilience
Support Positive Learning Envi
Technology and Education

Understanding and Interpreting
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[MEDSEA17] Master of Education (Special Education,
Advanced)
Total Cost of Program: $50,400.00

Subject Code |Subject Name EFTSL [Subject
Tuition
Fee

ACP601 Autism: Contemporary Practices 0.125  3150.00
ASL402 Autism Support across the LS 0.125  3150.00
CPP614 Coaching and Positive Psychology 0.125  3150.00
DSGN6031 Social Enterprise 0.125  3150.00
DTE401 Design Thinking for Education 0.125 3150.00
DYX403 Dyslexia 0.125 3150.00
EDUC6000 Becoming a HA Professional Lea 0.125  3150.00
EMP603 Education Major Project A 0.125  3150.00
EMP604 Education Major Project B 0.125  3150.00
ICP601 Inclusive Classroom Practice 0.125  3150.00
IED402 Innovation for Education 0.125 3150.00
IMH402 Introduction to Mental Health Conditions 0.125  3150.00
LDF402 Learning Differences 0.125  3150.00
MGMT6000 Dynamic Leadership 0.125  3150.00
MGMT6009  Managing People and Teams 0.125 ~ 3150.00
MGT502 Business Communications 0.125  3150.00
MHC402 Mental Health in Context 0.125  3150.00
MHP601 Mental Health for Education Pr 0.125 3150.00
PFA401 Person First in Autism 0.125  3150.00
PSY510A Working with Young People 0.125  3150.00
PUBH6000 Social, Behavioural and Cult 0.125  3150.00
PUBH6007 Program Design, Implementation 0.125  3150.00
SDR404 Self Care and Developing Resilience 0.125  3150.00
SPL404 Support Positive Learning Envi 0.125  3150.00
TED403 Technology and Education 0.125  3150.00
UED602 Understanding and Interpreting 0.125  3150.00
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[DPROF21] Professional Doctorate (Research)

Total Cost of Program: $79,200.00

v -

DSGN6028
DSGN6029
PUBH6013
RES611
RES612
RES613
RES614
RES615
RES616
STAT6003
STAT6200
THE601
THE602
THE603
THE604
THE605
THE606
THE6O7
THE608
THE609
THE610
THE611
THE612
THE613
THE614
THE615
THE616
THE617
THE618
THE619
THE620
THE621

Design Futures

Research and Innovation
Qualitative Research Methods
Critical Literature Review
Developing the Research Proposal
Methodology and Design
Preliminary Research Thesis
Research Communication
Leading Research, Innovation a
Statistics for Financial Decis
Biostatistics

Thesis Unit 1

Thesis 2

Thesis 3

Thesis 4

Thesis 5

Thesis 6

Thesis 7

Thesis 8

Thesis 9

Thesis 10

Thesis 11

Thesis 12

Thesis 13

Thesis 14

Thesis 15

Thesis 16

Thesis 17

Thesis 18

Thesis 19

Thesis 20

Thesis 21
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THE622

THE623

THO601
THO602
THO603
THO604
THO605
THO606
THO607
THO608
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Thesis 22

Thesis 23

Thesis Overtime 1
Thesis overtime 2
Thesis overtime 3
Thesis overtime 4
Thesis overtime 5
Thesis overtime 6
Thesis overtime 7

Thesis overtime 8
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[SSEDPG20] Single Subject - Education PG
Total Cost of Program: $2,520.00

Subject Code |Subject Name

Subject
Tuition

DTE401 Design Thinking for Education

DYX403 Dyslexia

GCLT400 Academic Contexts and Professi

GCLT401 Digital Technologies in Learni

ICP601 Inclusive Classroom Practice

IMH402 Introduction to Mental Health Conditions
LDF402 Learning Differences

PFA401 Person First in Autism
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